
Grote prijs Jean-Pierre Monseré

List of participants

start date 22-03-2026
version 19-03-2026 15:23

[TEN] TOTALENERGIES [FRA]

DS: LEMOINE, Cyril 10002963635

1 BRUNEL, Alexys 10014916358
2 LEROUX, Samuel 10008941259
3 VADIC, Baptiste 10069096720
4 MANZIN, Lorrenzo 10007216275
5 MARCEROU, Nicola 10066521772
6 TESSON, Jason 10015362861
7 THIERRY, Pierre 10071620437
R DUJARDIN, Sandy 10009412317
R JEANNIERE, Emilien 10015289810

[APT] ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH [BEL]

DS: VAN HECKE, Preben 10002310604

11 THIJSSEN, Gerben 10010771327
12 BELMANS, Lennert 10064974422
13 DEHAIRS, Simon 10064941278
14 RICKAERT, Jonas 10007749876
15 RIESEBEEK, Oscar 10007291754
16 PLOWRIGHT, Thomas Jensen 10055348180
17 SENTJENS, Sente 10065112040
R SENECHAL, Florian 10007516773

[TBV] BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS [BRN]

DS: DÉR, Zsolt 10002735279

21 BRUTTOMESSO, Alberto 10028974890
22 CAPRA, Thomas 10029174752
23 ERŽEN, Žak 10017621749
24 SKERL, Daniel 10031567319
25 STOCKWELL, Thomas Oliver 10064272483
26 STOLIĆ, Mihajlo 10049840604
27 BABOVICH, Mikita 10107354227
R ANDREAUS, Elia 10030686033
R BAUHAUS, Phil 10008662484
R DUNWOODY, Seth 10017008427
R HOFER, Valentin 10080689533

[LOI] LOTTO INTERMARCHÉ [BEL]

DS: VAN SPEYBROECK, Wesley 10001585023

31 MENTEN, Milan 10010091216
32 CUYLITS, Mauro 10065102744
33 GIDDINGS, Joshua 10052763637
34 GRIGNARD, Sébastien 10015600816
35 ORINS, Robin 10064977149
36 ØRN-KRISTOFF, Felix 10020487087
37 TAMINIAUX, Lionel 10009136168
R VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK, Roel 10022718592

[SOQ] SOUDAL QUICK-STEP [BEL]

DS: STEELS, Tom 10001023130

41 SVRČEK, Martin 10046034059
42 VAN LERBERGHE, Bert 10007970148
43 DESAL, Ceriel 10016139164
44 BASTIAENS, Ayco 10013798434
45 VERVENNE, Jonathan 10065024235
46 VAN TRICHT, Stan 10015512607
47 VANGHELUWE, Warre 10064946433
R MERLIER, Tim 10007096239
R SCHAPER, Joeri 10023287458

[JAY] TEAM JAYCO ALULA [AUS]

DS: HOFFMAN, Tristan 10000906124
DS: WEENING, Pieter 10002204914

51 ACKERMANN, Pascal 10007738055
52 CAPIOT, Amaury 10008666932
53 DE BONDT, Dries 10009366241
54 SAMBINELLO, Mattia 10029898919
55 KRIJNSEN, Jelte 10023233100
56 MEZGEC, Luka 10005560710
57 WIGGINS, Micheal Ben 10122187951
R DE POOTER, Dries 10065004229
R DONALDSON, Robert 10064123852

[TPP] TEAM PICNIC POSTNL [NED]

DS: TIMMER, Albert 10002858854

61 JAKOBSEN, Fabio 10008706136
62 DE CEUSTER, Milan 10086680695
63 BIESTERBOS, Frits 10023293017
64 NABERMAN, Tim 10015685385
65 ROOSEN, Timo 10008854464
66 DE JONG, Timo 10015682153
67 VAN REES, Christiaan 10022815996
R DHONDT, Robbe 10072744526
R MÄRKL, Niklas 10043809022

[CJR] CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA [ESP]

DS: BAGÜES KALPARSORO, Aritz 10007609127

71 OTRUBA, Jakub 10015093079
72 IBAÑEZ BELTRAN DE SALAZAR, Javier 10042386253
73 LARRONDE, Ellande 10122912320
74 LEITÃO, Iúri 10010800831
75 LOPEZ CUESTA, Joseba 10042363015
76 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA, Gorka 10124056213
77 VILLAR GALDEANO, Iker 10043707978
R BOU COMPANY, Joan 10014739940
R DIAZ ALVAREZ, Alex 10048417431

[COF] COFIDIS [FRA]

DS: DEMARBAIX, Sebastien 10001087592

81 FRETIN, Milan 10064419603
82 ANIOŁKOWSKI, Stanisław 10010957546
83 DEBEAUMARCHE, Nicolas 10014775609
84 ALLEGAERT, Piet 10008660464
85 CHARRET, Camille 10065748806
86 BIERMANS, Jenthe 10008663393
87 MAAS, Jan 10009812239
R PAGE, Hugo 10068070237

[MAP] MODERN ADVENTURE PRO CYCLING [USA]

DS: MAGNER, Tyler 10007491818

91 CAUDELL, Ezra 10117760812
92 CHRISTIAN, Sean 10086923195
93 KESSLER, Cole 10110897555
94 BOARDMAN, Samuel 10054793462
95 OLIVER, Ben 10008814149
96 MCGILL, Scott 10014757522
97 SCALA JR., Hugo 10051586200
R MCDONALD, Brody 10083963685
R WRIGHT, Paul 10010128905

[PQT] PINARELLO-Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM [SUI]

DS: OUVRARD, Théo 10026135218
DS: ZEMKE, Jens 10001097191

101 MAŁECKI, Kamil 10008628637
102 PARISINI, Nicolo' 10029858705
103 HOUCOU, Emmanuel 10072404420
104 LIEPINS, Emils 10007527584
105 MOSCHETTI, Matteo 10009189015
106 PIDCOCK, Joseph 10053192659
107 ZUKOWSKY, Nickolas 10016094506
R DE GENDT, Aime 10007750381
R FRISON, Frederik 10007524655

[TFB] TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE [BEL]

DS: DEMOL, Dirk 10000861462

111 HESTERS, Jules 10010771226
112 GEERAERTS, Ferre 10077450743
113 DEWEIRDT, Siebe 10064984223
114 HUYSMANS, Nolan 10073116661
115 VAN DEN HAUTE, Milan 10065116585
116 VANHOOF, Ward 10015687611
117 VERCOUILLIE, Victor 10076066774
R LAMBRECHT, Michiel 10065013828
R TORNEY, Artuur 10065034036

[URR] UNIBET ROSE ROCKETS [FRA]

DS: BUDDING, Martijn 10007950546

121 GROENEWEGEN, Dylan 10007293269
122 FELDMANN, Karsten Larsen 10019929642
123 MOURIS, Wessel 10023053345
124 MÜLLER, Tobias 10036478650
125 RASENBERG, Martijn 10022721929
126 REINDERS, Elmar 10006641652
127 STOCKMAN, Abram 10013892404
R BLOEM, Joren 10015438441
R LARSEN, Niklas 10009413529

[AAR] AARCO [BEL]

DS: VAN MELSEN, Kevin 10004572017

131 BAGUELIN, Jocelyn 10015674574
132 JAMIN, Antoine 10064271877
133 HANNES, Victor 10065048180
134 PLACE, Maxence 10078362341
135 STAES, Gibbe 10065115878
136 VAN DEN BROEK, Axel 10065141342
137 ZABELINSKIY, Bogdan 10084395438
R DALLEMAGNE, Léopold 10149939853
R DOCKX, Gilles 10065094761
R LOWAGIE, Arthur 10069825432
R LOY, Oscar 10084251756

[A6C] ATOM 6 BIKES - CYCLEUR DE LUXE - AUTO STROO TEAM[AUS]

DS: SCHUDDINCK, Luc 10002045872

141 DHAEYE, Enrico 10064926932
142 COOK, Leighton 10046246449
143 KING, Matthew 10018865571
144 MCKAY, James 10018204456
145 NIELSEN, Lorents Magnus 10057175117
146 RADCLIFFE, George 10096265006
147 RIGOLE, Brian 10072642573
R ANDERSON, Joshua 10010785572
R DUQUE CANO, Mateo 10084586004
R FOSTIER, Thibault 10064997963
R GULLHAV, Kristoffer 10080503718

[BCY] BEAT CC P/B SAXO [NED]

DS: MAASKANT, Martijn 10002508442

151 COPPENS, Michiel 10092039038
152 DEKKER, David 10010947644
153 APPEL, Stijn 10014702352
154 EISING, Tijmen 10006118357
155 KROONEN, Max 10022852574
156 MAAS, Marijn 10023234615
157 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK, Daan 10011140432
R DISSEL, Bram 10054834888

[DCD] DECATHLON CMA CGM DEVELOPMENT TEAM [FRA]

DS: GIRAUD, David 10073746151

161 CHALEIL, Louis 10067591095
162 DAHL, Marius Innhaug 10020155368
163 HAUGLAND, Kasper 10094079573
164 MARTINET, Valentin 10115814142
165 MURPHY, Conor 10017472512
166 VAN BYLEN, Liam 10065093852
167 VASSAL, Théophile 10086162858
R ARSAC, Rémi 10069343260

[MET] METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL [NED]

DS: RIBBERS, Arjan 10001203083

171 KONINGS, Roan 10022783664
172 BROEX, Victor 10022681109
173 DORUSSEN, Johan 10022853887
174 GAL, Ryan 10023312720
175 LUGTHART, Sjors 10023306959
176 VAN DER VEEN, Steyn 10119344336
177 HOOGENDOORN, Roy 10023319891
R KORTLEVE, Bart 10023325955



R NAT, Joost 10083459487 R BOUSSEMAERE, Louic 10065152456
R BOUTELOUP, Alexis 10069139762
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[NDT] NSN DEVELOPMENT TEAM [SUI]

DS: ELVERSON, Tim 10009902771

181 HEWES, Alexander 10144269292
182 PIRINEN, Miko 10141798321
183 BIBIC, Dylan 10046257967
184 TARLING, Luke Finlay 10055293620
185 EDINGER, Roei 10127429890
186 WATTS, Kiaan 10022027266
187 KOGUT, Oded 10063107978
R AMEY, Oscar 10135423502
R EINHORN, Itamar 10011044442
R VERBRUGGHE, Jens 10079306372

[PHV] PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG [NED]

DS: BERGHMANS, Johan 10016351251

191 AVONDTS, Mathis 10065025952
192 VEELERS, Teun 10110808235
193 VERBURG, Luke 10022685856
194 VOOGT, Niek 10022872479
195 DORENBOS, Yanne 10022776792
196 VRIES, Lukas 10099500459
197 WEULINK, Meindert 10015439249
R DUBA, Maxime 10023365765
R HEIJNEN, Philip 10022783058
R HOPPEZAK, Vincent 10015508866

[TIS] TARTELETTO - ISOREX [BEL]

DS: BLOUWE, Louis 10015674978

201 DUPONT, Timothy 10005902230
202 BAUWENS, Siebe 10065136995
203 LAURYSSEN, Yorben 10064971590
204 MARCHAND, Gianni 10010978259
205 MOONEN, Zeno 10086195594
206 SANTY, Arne 10016327508
207 VERMOOTE, Jelle 10064949968
R TEUGELS, Lennert 10012735676

[TCQ] TEAM COLOQUICK [DEN]

DS: HARDAHL, Anders 10009766062

211 GUDNITZ, Joshua Amos 10036454196
212 HANSEN, Aagaard Tobias 10051225478
213 LANDBO, Mads 10048997714
214 NIELSEN, Sebastian 10051728464
215 NØRTOFT, Aalling Morten 10058665075
216 SØRENSEN, Anders Vos 10059842213
217 WULFF, Noah 10045795502
R CHRISTENSEN, Alfred 10104735328
R HAUGSTED, Conrad 10036120154
R VON WETTSTEIN, Joshua 10122694977

[VRR] VAN RYSEL ROUBAIX [FRA]

DS: PAUCHARD, Gilles 10024420843

221 ÅRNES, Daniel Smajkic 10099938777
222 AVOINE, Kévin 10014165014
223 HEREMANS, Joppe 10065032723
224 HUCK, Léandre 10027151492
225 JARNET, Maxime 10014776619
226 MOLLY, Kenny 10010040692
227 OOSTERLINCK, Joes 10065023831
R RAUGEL, Antoine 10010996952
R TENDON, Arnaud 10046240284
R THEOT, Killian 10016243743

[VWE] VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM [NED]

DS: FEYS, Wim 10000876317

231 BOLLE, Bert 10110057800
232 CLAEYS, Robbe 10016364284
233 CROCKETT, Finn 10023904319
234 DE DOBBELAERE, Born 10065107996
235 HULSMANS, Senne 10064573991
236 SWENNE, Delano 10023283115
237 VERLEYSEN, Thor 10135272241
R ABMA, Elmar 10023123467
R WEIERINK, Jelle 10023394966


